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(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 61).

VGSI and descent angles not coincident 

MIRL Rwy 14-32

HIRL Rwys 1-19 and 9-27

REIL Rwys 9, 19 and 27

to GLEEM INT/DQO 5.1 DME and hold.

VORTAC then on DQO VORTAC R-274 

climbing right turn to 2000 direct DQO 
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increase all MDAs 60 feet and Circling visibility Cats A and D     SM.

altimeter setting not received, use Philadelphia Intl altimeter setting and

VDP NA when using Philadelphia Intl altimeter setting. When local
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